
 

Important Dates 2022-2023  
 
Registration Opens  Friday, June 17  
Classes Begin  Saturday, September 10  
STUDIO CLOSURES  
Thanksgiving  Saturday, October 8 to Monday, October 10  
Halloween  Monday, October 31  
Christmas  Saturday, December 24 to Friday, January 6 
Family Day Weekend Saturday, February 18 to Monday, February 20  
March Break  Monday, March 13 to Sunday, March 19 
Easter  Saturday, April 8 to Monday, April 10  
Victoria Day  Saturday, May 20 to Monday, May 22 
  
Classes End  Saturday, June 24  

 


